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Name
S DuVeaux
Will Reichard
Jose Carlos lzquierdo
Maximilian Heilek
Ryan Andrew
Paulo Aniceto
Bryan Dees
Nicolas Dubearn
Salva Lopez
Jeff Wimer2
Aleksey Seleznev
Antoine Marc
Paul Mumaw
Chance Morris
Brandon Soliben
Andy Moore
Jake D Fluman
Jesus A. Rodriguez
Kresimir Stricak
James Jacobs2
Carson King
Jamaine C Murphy
Steve Durham
Cameron Jones5
Nicolas CIAPPARA
Brian Ruisi
Billy Shea
Hector Amado Abad
Mark Stevenson
Wyatt Tinsley
Jacob Grear
Derrick Mullins
Tyler Rauh
Mike Schepers
Alexei Catalnicov
Curtis Burton
Trevor Trego2

Start Pos
35
13
22
19
3
26
5
9
24
37
16
25
18
28
6
21
8
29
14
33
32
36
23
7
11
17
34
12

31
10
30
15
20

27

Car#
31
2
1

11
19

36
16

20
13
17
25
37
18
14
29
28
33

10
22
23
30

32
24
26
15
21
34
27
35
12

Out
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running

Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected
Disconnected

Interval
-00.000
-00.374
-00.474
-00.915
-01.045
-01.446
-01.668
-02.139
-02.808
-04.024
-06.788
-07.907
-14.011
-16.472
-1L
-1L
-1L
-2L
-3L
5L
-19L
-46 L
-46 L
-48 L
-49 L
-101L
-106 L
-122L
-135L
-209 L
-251L
-268 L
-296 L
-313L
-375L
-387L
-396 L

Laps Led Average Lap Time

211
50
4
3
25
3
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38.276
38.277
38.277
38.279
38.279
38.283
38.280
38.188
38.283
38.286
38.293
38.296
38311
38.317
38.302
38.384
37.834
38.499
38.577
38.770
39.183
37.299
37.418
37.404
37.736
40.073
41.446
37.396
38.256
39.392
39.416
39.242
40.540
39.221
44.006
41.676
34.367

Fastest Lap Time Fast Lap# Laps Comp

29.917
30.043
29.983
30.040
29.986
30.182
30.150
30.332
30.184
30.392
30.372
30.461
30.632
30.417
30.346
30.310
30.368
30.675
30.536
30.228
30.440
30.140
30.435
30.330
30.327
30.269
30.791
30.520
30.316
30.203
30.229
30.247
30.658
30.494
30.416
30.203
30.317

405
405
405
405
405
405
2
101
365
183
2
4
358
365

405
405
405
405
405
405
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Pts
151
146
142

Club
Pennsylvania
New Jersey
Iberia
DE-AT-CH
Midwest
Canada
Pennsylvania
France
Iberia
Pennsylvania
Central-Eastern Europe
Benelux
Virginias
Florida
lllinois
Virginias
Texas
Iberia
Central-Eastern Europe
Virginias
Virginias
New York
New York
New England
France
New England
Virginias
Iberia
Canada
Virginias
Pennsylvania
Virginias
New Jersey
Benelux
Texas
Carolina
Atlantic

Series Name
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed
NASCAR iRacing Series - Fixed

Max Fuel Fill%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



